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Red Division

Blue Division

White Division

Total Points

Holley, NY (4)
M*A*S*H

The 17th Dynasty
DieNasty 125
3KINGS 1

Duke and Balls
He Hate Me D14
Ballbusters 21
GN CORNHOLE
Toon

Seminoles 3
Black And Gold Nation

L T PCT DIV PF

L T PCT DIV PF

L T PCT DIV PF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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